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  OVERALL

DELEGATE GROUP COUNTY GOWN
SELF 

EX.
TALENT AVE. PLACE

Anjali Ramlalsingh Swastika Dance Group Nariva/Mayaro 87.7 85.4 87.8 87.0 1st

Chanda Marie La Touche North West Laventille Cultural Movement St. George West 79.4 87.8 89 85.4 2nd

Aneka Ayanna Audain Soul Oasis Cultural Ambassadors St. George West 79.1 79.2 91 83.1 3rd

Kerry-Ann Sealy Diego Martin Footprints Folk Performers St. George West 76.3 84.4 85 81.9 4th

Shenesse Richardson Ah We People Theatrical Horizon Caroni North 75.9 83.2 85.4 81.5 5th

Patrice Richardson California Village Council Caroni South 72.3 81 89.4 80.9 6th

Geanne Veronella Thomas Curepe Invaders Performing Company  St. George East 80.6 74.2 86.2 80.3 7th

Lenann Shannon O' Garro Rangila Dance Company St. Andrew/ St. David 71.9 86.2 79.2 79.1 8th

Kameika Peters Black Gold Production and Events Services St. Patrick East 64.9 82.6 86.8 78.1 9th

Khadisha Bascombe Union Community Council Victoria West 77.4 80.4 76.4 78.1 10th

Murie Subero  I See You Caroni North 70.9 80.2 82 77.7 11th

Jameela Coward Moruga School for the Performing Arts Victoria East 68 81.2 77 75.4 12th

Shalini Soochit Prema Shakti Dance & Theatre Production Caroni South 65.1 77.2 76 72.8 13th

Khadisha Brasnell Bago House of Culture Stars Tobago 67.1 77 72.2 72.1 14th
Kerissa Shaniya 

Flemming
Embacadere Travellers Victoria West 63.4 78.4 68 69.9 15th
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  EVENING GOWN

DELEGATE GROUP COUNTY SCORE PLACE

Anjali Ramlalsingh Swastika Dance Group Nariva/Mayaro 87.7 1st 

Geanne Veronella Thomas Curepe Invaders Performing Company  St. George East 80.6 2nd

Chanda Marie La Touche North West Laventille Cultural Movement St. George West 79.4 3rd

Aneka Ayanna Audain Soul Oasis Cultural Ambassadors St. George West 79.1 4th 

Khadisha Bascombe Union Community Council Victoria West 77.4 5th 

Kerry-Ann Sealy Diego Martin Footprints Folk Performers St. George West 76.3 6th 

Shenesse Richardson Ah We People Theatrical Horizon Caroni North 75.9 7th 

Patrice Richardson California Village Council Caroni South 72.3 8th 

Lenann Shannon O' Garro Rangila Dance Company St. Andrew/ St. David 71.9 9th 

Murie Subero  I See You Caroni North 70.9 10th 

Jameela Coward Moruga School for the Performing Arts Victoria East 68 11th 

Khadisha Brasnell Bago House of Culture Stars Tobago 67.1 12th 

Shalini Soochit Prema Shakti Dance & Theatre Production Caroni South 65.1 13th 

Kameika Peters Black Gold Production and Events Services St. Patrick East 64.9 14th 

Kerissa Shaniya Flemming Embacadere Travellers Victoria West 63.4 15th 
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SELF-EXPRESSION

DELEGATE GROUP COUNTY DURATION PENALITY SCORE PLACE

Chanda Marie La Touche North West Laventille Cultural Movement St. George West 01:49 87.8 1st 

Lenann Shannon O' Garro Rangila Dance Company St. Andrew/ St. David 02:00 86.2 2nd

Anjali Ramlalsingh Swastika Dance Group Nariva/Mayaro 01:58 85.4 3rd

Kerry-Ann Sealy Diego Martin Footprints Folk Performers St. George West 01:56 84.4 4th 

Shenesse Richardson Ah We People Theatrical Horizon Caroni North 01:48 83.2 5th 

Kameika Peters Black Gold Production and Events Services St. Patrick East 02:06 -1 82.6 6th 

Jameela Coward Moruga School for the Performing Arts Victoria East 01:42 81.2 7th 

Patrice Richardson California Village Council Caroni South 01:41 81 8th 

Khadisha Bascombe Union Community Council Victoria West 01:48 80.4 9th 

Murie Subero  I See You Caroni North 01:48 80.2 10th 

Aneka Ayanna Audain Soul Oasis Cultural Ambassadors St. George West 02:01 -1 79.2 11th 

Kerissa Shaniya 

Flemming
Embacadere Travellers Victoria West 02:04 -1 78.4 12th 

Shalini Soochit Prema Shakti Dance & Theatre Production Caroni South 02:04 -1 77.2 13th 

Khadisha Brasnell Bago House of Culture Stars Tobago 01:53 77 14th 

Geanne Veronella Thomas Curepe Invaders Performing Company  St. George East 02:10 -1 74.2 15th 
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TALENT     

DELEGATE GROUP COUNTY DURATION PENALITY SCORE PLACE

Aneka Ayanna Audain Soul Oasis Cultural Ambassadors St. George West 03:54 91 1st

Patrice Richardson California Village Council Caroni South 03:44 89.4 2nd

Chanda Marie La Touche North West Laventille Cultural Movement St. George West 03:40 89 3rd

Anjali Ramlalsingh Swastika Dance Group Nariva/Mayaro 03:32 87.8 4th

Kameika Peters Black Gold Production and Events Services St. Patrick East 04:05 -1 86.8 5th

Geanne Veronella Thomas Curepe Invaders Performing Company  St. George East 04:42 -1 86.2 6th

Shenesse Richardson Ah We People Theatrical Horizon Caroni North 03:53 85.4 7th

Kerry-Ann Sealy Diego Martin Footprints Folk Performers St. George West 03:54 85 8th

Murie Subero  I See You Caroni North 04:00 82 9th

Lenann Shannon O' Garro Rangila Dance Company St. Andrew/ St. David 03:42 79.2 10th

Jameela Coward Moruga School for the Performing Arts Victoria East 03:35 77 11th

Khadisha Bascombe Union Community Council Victoria West 04:45 -1 76.4 12th

Shalini Soochit Prema Shakti Dance & Theatre Production Caroni South 02:47 76 13th

Khadisha Brasnell Bago House of Culture Stars Tobago 03:53 72.2 14th

Kerissa Shaniya Flemming Embacadere Travellers Victoria West 04:45 68 15th
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BEST MAKE-UP 
DELEGATE NAME OF GROUP COUNTY SCORE PLACE

Anjali Ramlalsingh Swastika Dance Group Nariva/Mayaro 92.3 1st

Jameela Coward Moruga School for the Performing Arts Victoria East 82.7 2nd

Geanne Veronella Thomas Curepe Invaders Performing Company  St. George East 79.3 3rd

Aneka Ayanna Audain Soul Oasis Cultural Ambassadors St. George West 78.3 4th

Murie Subero  I See You Caroni North 75.3 5th

Chanda Marie La Touche North West Laventille Cultural Movement St. George West 74 6th

Kerissa Shaniya Flemming Embacadere Travellers Victoria West 72.7 7th

Shalini Soochit Prema Shakti Dance & Theatre Production Caroni South 66.7 8th

Khadisha Bascombe Union Community Council Victoria West 65.7 9th

Kerry-Ann Sealy Diego Martin Footprints Folk Performers St. George West 65 10th

Kameika Peters Black Gold Production and Events Services St. Patrick East 63.3 11th

Patrice Richardson California Village Council Caroni South 61.3 12th

Lenann Shannon O' Garro Rangila Dance Company St. Andrew/ St. David 54.7 13th

Shenesse Richardson Ah We People Theatrical Horizon Caroni North 51.7 14th

Khadisha Brasnell Bago House of Culture Stars Tobago 51.3 15th
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BEST HAIRSTYLE

DELEGATE GROUP COUNTY SCORE PLACE

Aneka Ayanna Audain Soul Oasis Cultural Ambassadors St. George West 96.3 1st 

Chanda Marie La Touche North West Laventille Cultural Movement St. George West 90.7 2nd

Anjali Ramlalsingh Swastika Dance Group Nariva/Mayaro 89 3rd

Patrice Richardson California Village Council Caroni South 84 4th 

Shalini Soochit Prema Shakti Dance & Theatre Production Caroni South 83.7 5th 

Geanne Veronella Thomas Curepe Invaders Performing Company  St. George East 82.3 6th 

Jameela Coward Moruga School for the Performing Arts Victoria East 80.3 7th 

Kerissa Shaniya Flemming Embacadere Travellers Victoria West 80 8th 

Kerry-Ann Sealy Diego Martin Footprints Folk Performers St. George West 75.3 9th 

Khadisha Bascombe Union Community Council Victoria West 71.3 10th 

Lenann Shannon O' Garro Rangila Dance Company St. Andrew/ St. David 71 11th 

Murie Subero  I See You Caroni North 68.7 12th 

Kameika Peters Black Gold Production and Events Services St. Patrick East 68.3 13th 

Khadisha Brasnell Bago House of Culture Stars Tobago 64 14th 

Shenesse Richardson Ah We People Theatrical Horizon Caroni North 63.3 15th 


